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GENIUS
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RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.30
0.20
0.05
3°

照片框  

 

 

09 TO 15 WAY
JACKSCRW

FOOT FRONT 5.08mm

LEADFREE

DRB1-EN195J-0935-LF

NUT
MALE TO FEMALE

SERIES

SPACING 19.05mm

HD15S
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